CITY OF BLACK DIAMOND
PLANNING COMMISSION
September 8, 2015 MEETING AGENDAS
25510 Lawson Street, Black Diamond, Washington

SPECIAL MEETING 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

1))

2)

3)

CALL TO ORDER, ROLL CALL
WORKSHOP: MPD PROPERTIES REZONE

ADJOURN

REGULAR MEETING 7:00 PM

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: June 9 & August 11, 2015

PUBLIC COMMENTS: Individuals wishing to address the Planning Commission
regarding any item not on this meeting’s agenda may do so at this time.

PUBLIC HEARINGS
a. MPD Properties Rezone

NEW BUSINESS
None

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
None

a. MPD moratorium extension and rezone schedule
DIRECTOR’S REPORT

PUBLIC COMMENTS: Individuals wishing to address the Planning Commission
regarding any item not on this meeting’s agenda may do so at this time.

ADJOURN

This site is barrier free. People needing special assistance or accommodations should contact the
Community Development Department 72 hours in advance of the meeting at (360)886-5700



